Bank of England
Quarterly Bulletin

Volume 35 1995



Contents

Recent economic and financial developments

Summary

Operation of monetary policy

Theinter national environment

Financial market developments

Research and analysis

The costs of inflation

Influences on broad money growth

Evolution of central banking in post-communist
countries

Bond yield changesin 1993 and 1994:

an inter pretation

Bond prices and market expectations of inflation
Inflation and economic growth

Risk measurement and capital requirements

for banks

Inflation targets

The housing market and the economy

Company profitability and finance

The Bank’s new UK commodity priceindex

The behaviour of the foreign exchange mar ket
The net debt of the public sector: end-March 1995
The external balance sheet of the United Kingdom:
recent developments

Theforeign exchange market in London

M ezzanine finance

Thepricing of over-the-counter options

Reports

The CREST project
The gilt-edged market: developmentsin 1994

123
219
315

125
221
317

15
137
231
331

26
147
240
339

33
46

154
160
166

177
250
260
270
280
286
346

353
361
370
375

60
66



Banking statistics: recent and prospective
developments

Statistical information about derivatives markets
Banking statisticsreview: summary of responses
A code of practicefor Bank of England statistics

Soeechest)

M acr oeconomic management and structural
unemployment (S)

Credibility and monetary policy: theory and
evidence ()

Changesin UK gilt-edged and money markets (S)
The economicsof EMU (S)

Banking supervision in the transitional economy (S)
The prospects for monetary stability (S)
Trendsin the global economy (S)

Monetary policy realities (S)

Do inflation targetswork? (S)

Boxes

Money-mar ket oper ations since September 1992
Producer and consumer prices

I nter national securitiestransactions

The development of an open gilt repo market
Open gilt repo market

Funding requirement and remit for 1995/96
Output in major economies during recovery
Current account trends

Value at risk models

Debt Management Review

Changesto thetaxation of giltsand the
development of an official strips market
Activity in Germany

International banking developments
Negative equity

Company insolvencies

Mergersand acquisitions

Inflation in continental Europe

M easurement issues

Foreign direct investment

The London survey

Monthly and weekly MO

Notes

The calculation of effective exchangerates
Thegilt repo market

72
185
294
382

77

84

92
192
197
295
384
388
392

12
22
30
70
131
134
142
144
180
226

228
236
246
266
274
278
336
354
358
362
383

24
325

(1) Speeches by the Governors, Directors and senior officials are denoted by (S).



Satistical annex

95
201
297
395

409



