Bank of England Quarterly Bulletin

Volume 35 1995

Contents

Recent economic and financial developments

Summary		3
"		123
,,		219
,,		315
Operation of	monetary policy	5
"	,,	125
"	,,	221
,,	"	317
The internati	onal environment	15
"	,,	137
"	**	231
,,	"	331
Financial ma	rket developments	26
,,	"	147
"	,,	240
"	"	339
Research and	analysis	
The costs of inflation		33
Influences on	broad money growth	46
	central banking in post-communist	
countries		
Bond yield ch	nanges in 1993 and 1994:	
an interpretation		
Bond prices and market expectations of inflation		
	economic growth	166
	ement and capital requirements	177
for banks		
Inflation targ		250 260
The housing market and the economy		
Company profitability and finance		
The Bank's new UK commodity price index		
The behaviour of the foreign exchange market The net debt of the public sector: end-March 1995		
	=	346
The external balance sheet of the United Kingdom: recent developments		353
The foreign exchange market in London		
Mezzanine finance		
The pricing of over-the-counter options		
Reports		
The CREST p	roiect	60
The gilt-edged market: developments in 1994		

developments Statistical information about derivatives markets Banking statistics review: summary of responses A code of practice for Bank of England statistics	72 185 294 382
Speeches ⁽¹⁾	
Macroeconomic management and structural unemployment (S) Credibility and monetary policy: theory and	77
evidence (S) Changes in UK gilt-edged and money markets (S) The economics of EMU (S)	84 92 192
Banking supervision in the transitional economy (S) The prospects for monetary stability (S) Trends in the global economy (S)	197 295 384
Monetary policy realities (S) Do inflation targets work? (S)	388 392
Boxes	
Money-market operations since September 1992	12
Producer and consumer prices International securities transactions	22 30
The development of an open gilt repo market	70
Open gilt repo market	131
Funding requirement and remit for 1995/96	134
Output in major economies during recovery	142
Current account trends	144
Value at risk models	180
Debt Management Review	226
Changes to the taxation of gilts and the development of an official strips market	228
Activity in Germany	236
International banking developments	246
Negative equity	266
Company insolvencies	274
Mergers and acquisitions	278
Inflation in continental Europe	336
Measurement issues	354
Foreign direct investment	358
The London survey Monthly and weekly M0	362 383
Notes	
The calculation of effective exchange rates The gilt repo market	24 325

Statistica	l annex	95
,,	"	201
,,	"	297
,,	"	395
Index		409